	Recordation Form Cover Sheet	U.S. Department of Commerce
10001100 1000	PATENTS ONLY	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
(Rev. 03/01) OMB <u>No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)</u>		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat	ents and Trademarks: Please record the at	tached original documents or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	1	address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: W	isconsin Alumni Research Foundation
William M. Sugden	Internal A	ddress:
Atsushi Jun Komano		
Gregory D. Kennedy		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attach	ed? <u>Yes X No</u> Street Ad	dress: 614 Walnut Street
Nature of Conveyance:		dison State: WI Zip: 53726
V Assignment	City: Mae Merger	iison State. wi Zip. 55720
Security Agreement	Change of Name Additional name	(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? <u>Yes</u> , <u>X</u> No
Other:		
Execution Date: 1) 11/21/02; 2)11/19/0)2	
4 A sufficient number(s) or patent nu	mber(s)	. data of the explication in
If this document is being filed toge	ther with a new application, the effective the state of t	recution date of the application is.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Paten	t No.(\$)
10/201887		
	∧dditional numbers attached? Yes <u>x</u>	No
5. Name and address of party to whom	n correspondence 6. Total num	per of applications and patents involved: 1
Concerning document should be m	ailed:	
Name: Kathy Hanneman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
	Enclo	sed
Internal Address	X Aut	horized to be charged to deposit account
Wisconsin Alumni Research Found		
Street Address: 614 Walnut Street	8. Deposit	account number:
City: Madison State: WI Zip:	53726	15 plicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	(Attach du	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	£
9. Statement and signature.		two and convect and any attached com
To the best of my knowledge and h is a true copy of the original docut	ellej, the foregoing information is	true and correct and any uttached copy
is a true copy of the original docu		
Kathy Hanneman	- Fathly Bernen	zah 3/10/2003
Name of Person Signing	/ Signature	Date
	of pages including cover sheet, attachmen	
Mail docume	nts to be recorded with required cover s	heet information to: Accimments
Com	missioner of Parents & Trudemarks, Box / Washington, DC 20231	

P01412US

ASSIGNMENT (Joint Inventors)

I am one of the persons identified as an inventor and who has contributed to a certain new and useful invention (the "Invention"), as set forth in an application for United States Letters Patent, bearing substantially the following title and bearing the following serial number. The application was executed by me, and it was filed on the indicated date:

Title: A METHOD OF IDENTIFYING INHIBITORS OF EBNA-1

Serial Number: 10/201887 Date Filed: 7-24-2002

The assignee under this agreement is hereby authorized to insert the filing date and serial number referred to above, when ascertained.

For good and valuable consideration, I do hereby sell, assign, and transfer to the Wisconsin Alumni Research Foundation (hereinafter "WARF") a non-stock, non-profit Wisconsin corporation, and to its legal representatives, successors, and assigns, my entire right, title and interest in and to the Invention and to all United States and foreign patent applications any of whose claims cover all or part of the Invention, together with all patents resulting from such applications. WARF shall hold such right, title, and interest as fully and completely as they would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

I agree, upon WARF's request, to execute or assent to such United States and foreign patent applications and to execute all separate assignments and other legal documents that WARF may find necessary or desirable in its exercise of the right, title, and interest assigned above. I also agree to communicate to WARF any facts relating to the Invention or to any of the patent applications or patents contemplated above that may be useful to WARF and to testify as to such facts in any interferences or in litigation, if requested to do so. I shall do all these things without additional compensation but at no expense to me.

I hereby request the Commissioner of Patents to issue to WARF, as the owner of my entire right, title, and interest therein, any Letters Patent of the United States that may be issued for the Invention.

Ref: P01412US Wisconsin Alumni Research Foundation ASSIGNMENT Wisconsin Alumni Research Foundation Ref: P01412US App.#: 10/201887, Filed: 7-24-2002

Inventor:

William M. Sugden 2130 Fox Avenue Madison, WI 53711

Date: 12/5/02

State of Wisconsin))ss. County of Dane)

On this <u>54</u> day of <u>here</u>, 2002 before me personally appeared William M. Sugden, known to me to be the person identified above as the "Inventor," who executed the above instrument and acknowledged to me that he or she executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

SEAL

Juli K. Steinet Notary Public

My Commission expires: <u>May 15, 2005</u>

ASSIGNMENT Wisconsin Alumni Research Foundation Ref: P01412US App.#: 10/201887, Filed: 7-24-2002

Inventor:

Date: Fel 27, 2003

Atsushi Jun Komano La Pietra Nakano 302 2-1-6 Kami-takada, Nakano-ku Tokyo, JAPAN 164-0002

WITNESS SIGNATURES

On this 27 day of $f_{ehrmany}$, 2002 before me personally appeared Atsushi Jun Komano, known to me to be the person dentified above as the "Inventor," who executed the above instrument and acknowledged to me that he or she executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Signature of Witness	
@	
	Goshiyaki Golomaku -
Address of Witness	
	4-7-1 Gakuen Musashimunayama Tokyo Japan.
Signature of Witness	
	Kojuke Mizanchi
Address of Witness	<i>v</i>
	4-7-1 Generan Musashimurayona Tokyo Japan

PATENT REEL: 013473 FRAME: 0941

ASSIGNMENT Wisconsin Alumni Research Foundation Ref: P01412US App.#: 10/201887, Filed: 7-24-2002

Inventor: _ Gregory D. Kennedy

3001 Post Road Madison, WI 53713

)

Date: <u>12-5-02</u>

State of Wisconsin))ss.

County of Dane

On this 5^{μ} day of 202 before me personally appeared Gregory D. Kennedy, known to me to be the person identified above as the "Inventor," who executed the above instrument and acknowledged to me that he or she executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

SEAL

Notary Public My Commission expires: <u>May 15, 2005</u>